
Antiques, Fine Art & Chattels
Date: Monday 20th May 2024
Time: 1pm - 4pm
Place: 55 High Street, Southgate, London, N14 6LD

Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

1 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD DROP EARRINGS - APPROX 16 GRAMS £450 - £600

2 18CT GOLD & DIAMOND EARRINGS - APPROX 15 GRAMS £700 - £1,000

3 9CT GOLD CHOKER NECKLACE & MATCHING BANGLE - APPROX 45 GRAMS £700 - £900

4 BOXED ASPREY COMPACT - NEEDS REPLACEMENT MIRROR £50 - £60

5 9CT GOLD & DIAMOND RING - SIZE K £65 - £80

6 PAIR OF 18CT GOLD EARRINGS BY GARRARD - APPROX 13.5 GRAMS £400 - £600

7 14CT GOLD DIAMOND & SAPPHIRE RECTANGULAR BANGLE - APPROX 13 GRAMS £600 - £800

8 18CT GOLD LUTH BIJOUX PENDANT ON CHAIN - APPROX 20 GRAMS £600 - £800

9 18 CARAT GOLD DIAMOND SOLITAIRE RING APPROX 8.8 GRAMS SIZE U - DIAMOND APPROX 0.6 CARAT £500 - £600

10 18CT GOLD STATED CARTIER BAND - APPROX 2 GRAMS £70 - £90

11 TWO PAIRS OF RUBY & DIAMOND EARRINGS IN GOLD £100 - £150

12 PAIR OF 18CT WHITE & YELLOW GOLD & DIAMOND EARRINGS - APPROX 9.7 GRAMS £300 - £400

13 5 X 9 CARAT GOLD RINGS 16 GRAMS TO INCLUDE WEIGHT OF STONES £260 - £300

14 18CT GOLD & DIAMOND PENDANT ON CHAIN TOGETHER WITH PAIR OF 18CT GOLD EARRINGS - APPROX 31

GRAMS

£850 - £950

15 22CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - SIZE O - APPROX 2.5 GRAMS £110 - £140

16 9 CARAT GOLD ST CHRISTOPHERS 7.2 GRAMS APPROX BY GEORG JENSEN £110 - £140

17 9 CARAT GOLD ROTARY COCKTAIL WATCH STRAP MARKED RG £60 - £80

18 DUPONT PEN - 18CT GOLD NIB £60 - £100

19 POCKET WATCH BY BRAVINGTONS £30 - £60

20 H/M SILVER POCKET WATCH £50 - £80
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21 9 CARAT GOLD ROPE CHAIN 9.8 GRAMS APPROX £170 - £200

22 14CT GOLD DIAMOND & RUBY RECTANGULAR BANGLE - APPROX 13 GRAMS £600 - £800

23 9 CARAT GOLD GENTS ROTARY WRISTWATCH IN ORIGINAL CASE £850 - £1,250

24 C.L ANTLER 18CT GOLD FOB WATCH C. LANNIER GENEVE £300 - £400

25 8 SILVER JEWISH FIGURES BY BEN ZION ISRAEL £50 - £80

26 MONT BLANC MEISTERSTRUCK - PEN IN ORIGINAL BOX £100 - £150

27 18CT GOLD AMETHYST RING - SIZE L 5.4 GRAMS APPROX INC AMETHYST £100 - £150

28 SILVER GOBLET WITH GLASS TOP - 18CMS TALL APPROX £80 - £120

29 18CT GOLD GUCCI WRISTWATCH £600 - £1,000

30 STERLING SILVER NEOCLASICAL CHERUB FRAME - 26CMS (H) X 22CMS (H) APPROX £80 - £120

31 LALIQUE PERFUME BOTTLE SET IN BOX £50 - £100

32 800 GRADE CIGARETTE CASE - 2 IMP OZS APPROX £50 - £100

33 18CT GOLD CURB BRACELET - 65.4 GRAMS APPROX £2,200 - £2,600

34 PAIR OF HM SILVER CANDLESTICKS - 15CMS (H) APPROX £80 - £160

35 MUST DE CARTIER WRISTWATCH £200 - £300

36 BOXED CHINESE FOUNTAIN PEN BY JINHAO £80 - £140

37 EARLY GEORGIAN LADLE 6 IMP OZS APPROX £220 - £280

38 1 BRACELET, 1 NECKLACE & WORRY BEADS - IMP OZS APPROX £80 - £130

39 14CT YELLOW GOLD & DIAMOND RING SIZE P-Q £300 - £600

40 9 CARAT GOLD BRACELET 100 GRAMS APPROX £1,800 - £220

41 SILVER WEIGHTED GREEK FIGURE - 15CMS (H) APPROX £300 - £500

42 VICTORIAN 9CT GOLD FOB WATCH & ALBERT CHAIN £500 - £600

43 COLLECTION OF VICTORIAN SILVER SPOONS - APPROX 19 OZ IMP £300 - £400

44 18CT GOLD WEDDING BAND - SIZE U - APPROX 8.2 GRAMS £320 - £380

45 22CT GOLD BAND - SIZE K - APPROX 5 GRAMS WITH A 9CT GOLD BAND - APPROX 0.9 GRAMS £230 - £280
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46 VINTAGE 9 CARAT GOLD ART DECO WATCH A/F (NEEDS NEW GLASS) £40 - £60

47 MATTHEW NORMAN OF LONDON BRASS CARRIAGE CLOCK IN ORIGINAL LEATHER CASE (MINATURE) £130 - £160

48 14CT YELLOW GOLD OLD CUT DIAMOND RING 1.35 APPROX SIZE K/L £1,000 - £1,500

49 9CT GOLD ROPE CHAIN & HEART LOCKET 7.5 GRAMS APPROX £160 - £180

50 STERLING SILVER CHAIN 22.7 GRAMS APPROX £30 - £50

51 QTY OF ROMAN COINS £40 - £60

52 SILVER & BRASS CHALICE WITH 3 SILVER DISHES, A SPOON & SILVER TRAY £80 - £120

53 PELICAN LTD EDITION PEN 2363/4500 £200 - £300

54 EARLY GEORGIAN SPOON 6 IMP OZS APPROX £220 - £280

55 THREE CONTEMPORY SILVER NECKLACES £50 - £60

56 SILVER ART DECO STYLE DOG BROOCH, SILVER VESTA, PIN CUSHION, WHISTLE & GUN PENDANT £180 - £220

57 18CT YELLOW GOLD DIAMOND RING 1.3 CARAT APPROX - RING SIZE K £440 - £550

58 WALTHAM POCKET WATCH WITH CHAIN MARKED 550 £70 - £140

59 PAIR OF ASPREY 18CT GOLD DIAMOND & CITRINE EARRINGS - 1 BACK MISSING 6.8 GRAMS APPROX £350 - £500

60 SILVER CASE, HM SILVER TONGS & CAKE KNIFE £70 - £100

61 H/M SILVER CIGARETTE CASE BY C BRIGGS BIRMINGHAM 1936 6 IMP OZS £40 - £80

62 CARTIER CIGARETTE LIGHTER & TWO DUNHILL LIGHTERS £80 - £140

63 18CT GOLD BRACELET & EARRINGS - APPROX 72 GRAMS £2,000 - £3,000

64 9CT GOLD FOB CHAIN SWIVAL FOB PENDANT & CHAIN (CHAIN WEIGHS 20.8 GRAMS APPROX) £600 - £700

65 18CT GOLD & DIAMOND CROSS PENDANT ON CHAIN - GARRARD & CO - APPROX 38 GRAMS £1,200 - £1,400

66 9CT GOLD ROTARY LADIES COCKTAIL WATCH WITH 9CT GOLD STRAP - ORIGINAL RECEIPT £230 - £260

67 SILVER RATTLE £60 - £70

68 18CT GOLD DIAMOND & ENAMELLED RING SIZE K/L £100 - £150

69 9CT GOLD BANGLE - 32 GRAMS APPROX £1,300 - £1,500

70 9CT GOLD RUBY SNAKE BRACELET 38.6 GRAMS APPROX £2,000 - £2,500
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71 18CT WHITE GOLD & DIAMOND BANGLE 12.5 GRAMS APPROX £350 - £500

72 9CT GOLD DIAMOND BANGLE 8.6 GRAMS APPROX £180 - £280

73 THREE SILVER SPOONS & OTHERS £70 - £120

74 SKELETON MOVEMENT 14CT GOLD POCKET WATCH WITH CALENDAR FRENCH MAKER FULL HUNTER - RARE

WINDING AT 4 O'CLOCK WITH SMALL LEVER - WORKING

£1,000 - £2,000

75 18CT GOLD AMETHYST & DIAMOND RING 3.6 GRAMS APPROX SIZE O £220 - £300

76 ROCKFORD FULL HUNTER GOLD PLATED POCKET WATCH IN EXCELLENT CONDITION - WINDING AT 5

O'CLOCK WITH FLORAL EMBELLISHMENT

£225 - £250

77 12CT FRONT & BACK CUFFLINKS £140 - £180

78 PENKNIVES WITH CARTIER LIGHTERS,DUPONT WITH A CIGARETTE CASE £80 - £120

79 LARGE COLLECTION OF SILVER TRINKET BOXES 10 IMP OZS APPROX £190 - £220

80 3 BROOCHES & TOLEDO PENDANT - 1 GOLD 1 SILVER £50 - £80

81 J.W BENSON 9CT GOLD CASED WATCH £350 - £500

82 18K WHITE GOLD DIAMOND & SAPPHIRE RING - SIZE M £400 - £600

83 18CT GOLD DIAMOND EMERALD & SAPPHIRE RING 6.9 GRAMS APPROX £600 - £700

84 MALTESE SILVER PAGE TURNER £30 - £50

85 FOUR SILVER FRETWORK DISHES 16 OZS APPROX £300 - £400

86 FRETWORK SILVER DISH 5 IMPS OZS APPROX £30 - £40

87 800 GRADE SILVER ENAMELLED NEOCLASSICAL POCKET WATCH A/F £50 - £100

88 9CT GOLD WALTHAM HALF HUNTER POCKET WATCH - DIAL A/F £450 - £600

89 7 PYRANTHAM COINS £30 - £60

90 GUILLOCHE SILVER GILT BLUE ENAMEL BALL WATCH PENDANT- MADE BY DIFISHEIM SWITZERLAND 1930'S -

ATTACHED TO A LONG SILVER CHAIN WITH GUILLOCHE ENAMELLED BARS

£100 - £150

91 9CT GOLD SEAL APPROX 4.2 GRAMS WITH GEMSTONE £400 - £500

92 DIAMOND RING & DIAMOND PENDANT WITH SILVER NECKLACE £500 - £800

93 9CT GOLD CASED LADIES COCKTAIL WATCH £100 - £150
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94 HM SILVER HALF HUNTER POCKET WATCH - WORKING £70 - £100

95 18CT YELLOW GOLD ROSE CUT DIAMOND BROOCH £300 - £600

96 CUFFLINKS & TIE CLIPS - MASONIC INTEREST £30 - £40

97 18CT GOLD OPAL & DIAMOND RING 4.7 GRAMS APPROX SIZE O £450 - £600

98 HIGH CARAT GOLD NECKLACE & 2 PENDANTS £120 - £160

99 SILVER VESTA & SILVER PENDANT £40 - £60

100 ZENITH GRAND PRIX PARIS 1900 POCKET WATCH £60 - £120

101 18CT YELLOW DIAMOND RING 0.5 CARAT APPROX - SIZE M £200 - £400

102 LIMIT SECTOR POCKET WATCH £150 - £200

103 18CT GOLD SAPPHIRE & DIAMOND RING 4.2 GRAMS APPROX £450 - £500

104 SILVER DISH - 6 IMP OZS APPROX £25 - £35

105 SILVER FRUIT TRAY - 12 IMP OZS APPROX £50 - £90

106 ROMAN GLASS PENDANT £50 - £80

107 THREE PENDANTS £50 - £60

108 YSL PEN & WRISTWATCH £100 - £150

109 ROMAN GLASS PENDANT £50 - £80

110 FOUR CANADIAN 1OZ FINE SILVER 9999 COINS 5 DOLLARS 2011 EACH COIN £120 - £160

111 DUNHILL & DUPONT LIGHTERS WITH HM SILVER CIGARETTE CASE (CASE WEIGHT 4 IMP OZS APPROX) £100 - £150

112 MALACHITE PENDANT, RING & SILVER BEADED NECKLACE £100 - £200

113 WATERMAN FOUNTAIN PEN IN ORIGINAL BOX £25 - £40

114 VINTAGE OMEGA SILVER & ROSE GOLD POCKET WATCH WITH ORIGINAL CASE £80 - £160

115 FOUR CANADIAN 1OZ FINE SILVER 9999 COINS 5 DOLLARS 2011 EACH COIN £120 - £160

116 H/M SILVER DISH 4 IMP OZS APPROX £100 - £200

117 MAPPIN & WEBB SILVER COMPORT 5 IMP OZS APPROX - LONDON CIRCA 1900 - 7CMS (H) APPROX £160 - £220

118 H/M SILVER DISHES & A H/M SILVER ASHTRAY 11 IMP OZS APPROX £190 - £220
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119 925 SILVER WITH 18CT GILDING TIFFANY BANGLE - 2 IMP OZS APPROX £150 - £300

120 GUCCI STAINLESS STEEL LADIES WATCH £50 - £80

121 2 CHRISTIAN DIOR NECKLACES £40 - £60

122 PAIR OF FENDI DRESS SHOES - SIZE 37.5 - NEW £150 - £300

123 HM SILVER SALVER - APPROX 27 IMP OZ - 30 CMS (D) £440 - £480

124 TWO DAGGERS - 1 A/F £40 - £60

125 SET OF 6 GUILLOCHE ENAMELLED TEASPOONS ONE SPOON IS A/F £80 - £120

126 SILVER DISH INSCRIBED JOAN WITH ORNATHALOGICAL DEPICTION - 6 IMP OZS APPROX £120 - £160

127 SILVER FRUIT BOWL / DISH - IMP OZS APPROX 9.5CMS (H) APPROX £50 - £70

128 SILVER COMPORT 7.2CMS (H) APPROX £40 - £50

129 H/M SILVER SHOE DECORATION A/F BY THE MILLER BROS 1897-1899 - 48 GRAMS APPROX £100 - £200

130 THREE HM SILVER BON BON DISHES - APPROX 9 IMP OZ £150 - £200

131 PAIR OF SILVER PHOTO FRAMES - INNER FRAME 17CMS (H) X 12 CMS (W) APPROX £140 - £150

132 COLLECTION OF COINS WITH TWO SWEDISH SILVER COINS & MEDALLIONS £70 - £100

133 COLLECTION OF COMMEMORATIVE COINS £120 - £160

134 COLLECTION OF GEMSTONES & OTHER £40 - £60

135 HM SILVER SHELL DISH BY LEE & WIGFULL 1917 - 14 CMS £60 - £120

136 CHINESE BRONZE LIDDED CENSER 5.5CMS (H) APPROX £60 - £70

137 3 ROTARY GENTS WATCHES £50 - £60

138 SIGNED BRONZE TIGER - 8CMS (H) APPROX £100 - £150

139 JADE LION 9CMS (H) APPROX £40 - £60

140 YSL CIGARETTE LIGHTER £60 - £100

141 GOLD PLATED WATCH POCKET WATCH BY RICHARD £50 - £80

142 SMALL QTY OF SILVER & SILVER PLATE £40 - £70

143 ARGENTINIAN DRESS DAGGER 52.5CMS (LENGTH APPROX) £40 - £60
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144 COLLECTION OF NICE COSTUME JEWELLERY INCL. TRIFARI & PELLINI £120 - £240

145 GUCCI LEATHER BAG WITH BELT IN A BOX - A/F £150 - £200

146 9 BOXED GLORYFY UNBREAKABLE SUNGLASSES £50 - £80

147 COLLECTION OF COINS & BANKNOTES £40 - £60

148 QTY OF 800 SILVER SPOONS & FORKS 11 IMPS OZS APPROX £80 - £140

149 TWO HM SILVER PIERCED RAISED DISHES - APPROX 9 IMP OZ - 18 CMS & 12 CMS (D) £150 - £250

150 14CT GOLD PLATED ETHNIC STYLE STRAND NECKLACE £40 - £50

151 TEN HM SILVER & ENAMELLED PENDANTS £150 - £250

152 3 BOXED HERMES SCARVES £150 - £250

153 LADIES CABINET VOL 1 BOOK £30 - £50

154 GUCCI BAGS WITH DUST COVERS £150 - £300

155 CAMEO BROOCH WITH ASPREY PAPER CLIP £40 - £80

156 VINTAGE MAHJONG SET £30 - £60

157 MIRIAM HASKELL SET OF COSTUME JEWELLERY £60 - £80

158 COLLECTION OF MIXED BRITISH STAMPS IN ALBUM £40 - £60

159 COLLECTION OF MOURNING BROOCHES & MILITARY BADGES ETC £40 - £60

160 MIXED WORLD COINS & BANKNOTES £60 - £100

161 LEATHER MULBERRY BAG ''ANTHONY'' WITH DUST COVER £200 - £400

162 SOVIET UNION HAT, DAGGERS & AXE £100 - £200

163 COLLECTION OF STAMPS & SOME FIRST DAY COVERS £30 - £50

164 FOUR VARIOUS OLYMPUS CAMERAS INCL. PEN F.T £120 - £160

165 FOUR HERMES SCARVES , 1 MUST DE CARTIER & 1 RODIER SCARF - 6 IN TOTAL £250 - £350

166 ASPREYS LONDON BRIDGE SET £100 - £150

167 SCOTTISH HM SILVER SALVER BY JOHN & WILLIAM HOWDEN 1809-1821 - APPROX 42 IMP OZ - 35 CMS (D) £800 - £1,200

168 THE TRINITY COLLEGE APOCALYPSE LONDON, EUGRAMMIA PRESS 1967 NO 230 OF 600 COPIES £60 - £80
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169 ALBUM OF POSTCARDS - POST OFFICE RELATED £30 - £50

170 QTY OF COINS & OTHERS £30 - £50

171 COLLECTION OF KOSTA BODA GLASSWARE, ITALIA & OTHERS £80 - £120

172 PAIR OF SILVER TABLE LAMPS 38CMS (H) APPROX £60 - £100

173 FOUR BESWICK HORSES SLIGHT DAMAGE TO EARS £100 - £150

174 VIENNA BRONZE AUSTRIAN ARAB TEMPLE 23.5CMS (H) APPROX £1,400 - £1,500

175 FRENCH BRASS MANTLE CLOCK JAS SHOOLBRED & CO 14CMS (H) APPROX £50 - £80

176 CHRISTIAN DIOR CANDLESTICKS 16CMS (H) APPROX £80 - £120

177 BRONZE BEAR - 10CMS APPROX £45 - £55

178 3 STEIFF BEARS £120 - £180

179 CLOISONNE & ENAMEL BIRD COLLECTION SOME A/F £80 - £120

180 H.M SILVER COLLARED MOTHER OF PEARL CUTLERY SET £140 - £180

181 PAIR OF PORCELAIN BIRDS 29.5CMS (H) APPROX £50 - £60

182 COLLECTION OF ITALIAN ART GLASS INCL. MURANO £80 - £160

183 HASELBLAD TWIN LENS REFLEX CAMERA OUTFIT 500 C/M CARL ZEISS LENS £600 - £800

184 CHINESE SHENZHOU - 1.40 SCALE MODEL BOXED £40 - £80

185 DUNHILL HUMIDOR £40 - £80

186 11 ARTHUR RAMSOME CHILDRENS BOOKS INCL. TWO FIRST EDITIONS £40 - £60

187 TWO BISLEY METAL FILING CABINETS WITH WATCH PARTS £100 - £200

188 ISLAMIC SABER / SCIMITAR £80 - £120

189 SPANISH PORCELAIN TABLE LAMP WITH SHADE - BASE 34 CMS £25 - £45

190 LARGE PAIR OF COLUMN LAMPS 83CMS (H) APPROX INC SHADES £40 - £60

191 PAIR OF TABLE CANDELABRAS BRASS & GLASS 40CMS (H) APPROX £30 - £50

192 PORCELAIN PARROT CANDLESTICKS A/F 53.5CMS (H) APPROX £80 - £120

193 PAIR OF CUT GLASS HURRICANE LAMPS £40 - £50
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194 EARLY MING MUG WITH IMPERIAL PRINT MUG A/F £50 - £100

195 400 DAY J.U.F DOME CLOCK £40 - £60

196 PAIR OF TIFFANY STYLE TABLE LAMPS £40 - £60

197 BRONZE TIGER - 17CMS (H) APPROX £90 - £100

198 CUT GLASS MUSHROOM LAMPS £30 - £50

199 PAIR OF FIGURAL BRASS TABLE LAMPS £40 - £60

200 1950'S LADY FIGURAL LAMP £40 - £70

201 JOHN PACKER FLUTE £30 - £50

202 PAIR OF BRONZE CHINESE CANDLESTICKS 19CMS (H) APPROX £140 - £150

203 EARLY BRONZE CHINESE FIGURE CENSER - 23CMS (H) APPROX £700 - £750

204 ORIENTAL MOTHER OF PEARL INLAY COLLECTORS CABINET 31CMS (H) APPROX £40 - £60

205 PAIR OF BRONZE CLAM SHELLS 29CMS (H) APPROX £70 - £100

206 TANG PEWTER HORSE ON BASE £30 - £50

207 RARE ZENITH ROYAL 3000 - 1 TRANS OCEANIC AM/FM MULTIBAND RADIO - FULLY CLEANED & SERVICED BY

AUDIO GOLD - SERVICE PAPERS INCLUDED

£140 - £180

208 LA VASSEUR BRASS EAGLE - 27 CMS (H) £180 - £220

208A ASPREY FRUIT BOWL - 29 CMS (D) £60 - £90

209 SILK ORIENTAL FRAMED MOUNTAINOUS SCENE £60 - £120

210 19THC CHINESE VASE A/F - HAIRLINE CRACK & GINGER JAR WITH NO LID £100 - £150

211 TRAY OF CUT CRYSTAL GLASSWARE £50 - £100

212 VINTAGE THORENS TD 135MK2 TURNTABLE (A/F) £120 - £200

213 PAIR OF ''CONAN THE BARBARIAN'' SWORDS, FLAIL,BROAD SWORDS & RE-ENACTMENT SWORDS £60 - £80

214 OIL ON BOARD OF YOUNG GIRL SIGNED - 29CMS (H) X 16CMS (W) INNER FRAME APPROX £40 - £70

215 RADLEY LADIES HANDBAG - AS NEW WITH TAGS £30 - £50

216 GILT FRAMED OIL PAINTING - STILL LIFE - 76 X 56 CMS £40 - £80
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217 ANTIQUE MOTHER OF PEARL INLAY MUSKET A/F 130CMS (LENGTH APPROX) £70 - £100

218 LARGE ART NOUVEAU STYLE TABLE LAMP 99CMS (H) APPROX £50 - £80

219 HAND PAINTED VASE ON STAND 50 CMS TALL £50 - £80

220 NEOCLASSICAL RAMS HEAD DEPICTION BRONZE & PORCELAIN LAMP 59CMS (H) APPROX £50 - £100

221 ART NOUVEAU STYLE BRONZE HOOP GIRL A/F 89CMS (H) APPROX £150 - £250

222 BRONZE CLASSICAL HEAD - 50CMS (H) APPROX £60 - £1,230

223 BRONZE & MARBLE PAIR OF RAMS HEAD LAMPS - AS FOUND - REPAIR TO UNDER RIM ON ONE OF THEM - 60

CMS (H)

£200 - £400

224 PAIR OF BRONZE URNS 30CMS (H) APPROX £100 - £150

225 LAYING BRONZE NUDE 12.5 CMS (H) APPROX £80 - £120

226 BOTTLE OF CHATEAU ALBOUTON ROTHCHILD 1934 £200 - £400

227 BRONZE COCKEREL 29CMS (H) APPROX £50 - £90

228 TWO BRONZE HORSE & JOCKEY STUDIES 52CMS (H) APPROX £500 - £700

229 BRONZE CAMEL - 36CMS (H) APPROX £150 - £250

230 CAST IRON BRONZE DOG - 29CMS (H) APPROX £80 - £120

231 EARLY BRASS FENDER £20 - £40

232 ARTS & CRAFTS COPPER PLAQUE - 75 CMS (L) £60 - £120

233 MIXED MEDUIM - WOODED SCENE - SIGNED 27.5CMS (H) X 42CMS (W) PIC ONLY £50 - £80

234 GILT FRAMED OIL ON BOARD - SIGNED - 39CMS (H) X 31CMS (W) APPROX £100 - £120

235 OIL ON BOARD - STILL LIFE - SIGNED 57CMS (H) X 44CMS (W) APPROC £40 - £60

236 OIL ON CANVAS HEAD & SHOULDERS OF A YOUNG GIRL - SIGNED DEIDRE DAVIES (49CMS X 40CMS) £40 - £80

237 YAKOV KHAIMOV (1914-1991) '' AFTER THE RACE'' 1953 OIL ON BOARD 37.5 CM X 46CM £400 - £600

238 YURI MATUSHEVSKI (1930-1999) STILL LIFE WITH TEAPOT 1972 PENCIL 33CM X 41.5CM £150 - £200

239 3 CHINESE PICTURES & MIRROR £40 - £80

240 WATERCOLOUR BY RUTH TUCK - PARK SCENE 72CM X 52CM £30 - £50
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241 TWO BRONZE GREYHOUNDS - 76.5CMS (H) APPROX £1,000 - £1,500

242 PENTAX CAMERA & 80-200MM LENSES IN ORIGINAL BOXES WITH ACCESSORIES £110 - £140

243 FRAMED OIL SIGNED KLITZ 78CMS (H) X 90CMS (W) INNER FRAME APPROX £300 - £600

244 3 PANEL BUDDHA WALL HANGING £30 - £50

245 HOFNER ACOUSTIC GUITAR - NEEDS NEW STRINGS £80 - £120

246 BANG & OLUFSEN CD PLAYER, CASSETTE PLAYER WITH FOUS SPEAKERS WITH BOX £100 - £150

247 JEAN-PIERRE DERUELLES ORIGINAL WITH CERTIFICATE 34.5CMS (H) X 34CMS (W) APPROX PIC ONLY £200 - £300

248 GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS NEOCLASSICAL PICTURE 49CMS (H) X 68CMS (W) APPROX INNER FRAME £50 - £80

249 OIL ON CANVAS - ST BARTHOLOMEW CHAPEL BY CATHERINE M.WOOD 50CM X 60CM £250 - £450

250 PAIR OF LARGE RED PORCELAIN SPHINX HANDLE VASES 63.5CMS (H) APPROX £260 - £270

251 PAIR OF GILT GLASS & BRASS LAMPS WITH MARBLE BASE 72CMS (H) APPROX £150 - £200

252 HAND MADE COLLECTORS CABINET £80 - £120

253 BONBONESE TRACOLLA BAG ITALIAN LEATHER WITH OCCHIO DI POMICE LINING DUSTBAG £50 - £100

254 LARGE CARVED WOOD NUTCRACKER FIGURE 106CMS (H) APPROX £40 - £60

255 OAK SMOKERS CABINET £40 - £60

256 OIL ON BOARD - STREET VENDOR - SIGNED 39CMS (H) X 49CMS (W) INNER FRAME APPROX £40 - £60

257 SIX PLACE SETTING ROYAL ALBERT LAVENDER ROSE TEA SET £25 - £35

258 NAIN LAMIDOV (XX1 CENTURY) ''FOREST LAKE AT DUSK'' OILON CANVAS 95CM X 65CM £200 - £400

260 ALEXEI VARLAMOV (1919-2001) STILL LIFE WITH FRUIT & JUG - 1983 OIL ON CANVAS 49CM X 69CM £150 - £200

261 NIKOLAY GOROV (1919-2001) ''SUMMER FOREST'' 1960 OIL ON BOARD 47CM X 34CM £150 - £200

262 PAIR OF CAST IRON HORSE HEADS 43.5 CMS (H) APPROX £150 - £160

263 PAIR OF BLUE & WHITE CHINESE BRONZE LIDDED POTS - 42 CMS (H) £120 - £240

264 WOODEN EAGLE WALL HANGING - HAND CARVED £50 - £80

265 WATERCOLOUR - ''GIRL READING BY A WINDOW - SIGNED & DATED 23CMS (H) X 28CMS (W) APPROX £80 - £120

266 FRAMED PASTEL ''DUNNINGTON'' BY SUSAN BUNT - 30CMS (H) X 23CMS (W) APPROX £40 - £60
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267 TWO FRAMED WATERCOLOURS BY H.C FOX ''DRIVING THE CATTLE'' & A RIVER SCENE 28CMS (H) X 37CMS

(W) APPROX

£150 - £250

268 VENETIAN MIRROR 141CMS (H) APPROX £80 - £120

269 TWO FRAMED WATERCOLOURS BY H.C FOX ''FARM LANE WITH HORSES'' & ''COUNTRY SHEPARDESS'' £150 - £250

270 IVAN SOBAKIN (1928-1996) STILL LIFE WITH PANSIES 1970 - OIL ON CANVAS 40CM X 55CM £150 - £200

271 20THC SWISS GILT CARVED WOODEN WALL CLOCK - SLIGHT MARK £50 - £100

272 TWO BLACK CHANDELIERS £30 - £50

273 THE WORK OF SAMUEL JOHNSTON L.L.D TOGETHER WITH HIS LIFE & NOTES ON HIS LIVES OF THE POETS

BY SIR JOHN HAWKINS K.N.T IN 2 VOLUMES

£50 - £80

274 MONEY TREE PLANTS POTTED (3 TOTAL) £70 - £90

275 PEDAL CAR £60 - £70

276 OIL ON CANVAS - OLD FARM TRACK IN WINTER - SIGNED MERVYN GOODE 63CMS X 104CMS £40 - £80

277 WATERCOLOUR - BOATS £30 - £50

278 WWI SOLDIER - WATERCOLOUR A/F - 49CMS (H) X 39CMS (W) APPROX £50 - £80

279 PAIR OF LARGE BLUE & WHITE BOTTLE NECK VASES - 60CMS (H) APPROX £300 - £400

280 YULIYA PIVEN (XX1 CENTURY) ''HOLLYHOCKS'' OIL ON BOARD 35CM X 45CM £100 - £150

281 GILT FRAMED OIL ON CANVAS OF FRUIT 48.5CMS (H) X 68.5CMS (W) INNER FRAME APPROX £60 - £120

282 YAKOV KHAIMOV (1914-1991) PENCIL OF MODEL SEATED 19CM X 28CM £150 - £200

283 CHARLOTTE STEPHENSEN FRAMED WATERCOLOUR ''SAND QUARRY'' £40 - £80

284 BANKSY STYLE FRAMED BALLOON GIRL PRINT £30 - £50

285 WALL HANGING VINTAGE OIL LAMP £40 - £80

286 M ODDIE OIL ON BOARD - STILL LIFE £30 - £50

287 ANNA HAMBARYAN (ARMENIAN B1958) YELLOW FLOWERS - OIL ON BOARD 49.5CM X 70CM - PROVENANCE

CHRISTIES LONDON 12-2-1999 LOT 135

£100 - £150

288 OIL ON CANVAS - ARAB DRUMMER - WITH BEADED WOODEN FRAME & MOTHER OF PEARL INLAY 50CMS (H) X

44CMS (W) APPROX - PIC ONLY - APPROX

£100 - £150

289 BURBERRY LADIES RAINCOAT CIZI JAEGER FAUX SIZE 16 £60 - £100



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

290 JEAN PIERRE GAULT OIL ON CANVAS FRAMED ''IMMEUBLE AMIRAL'' 97CMS X 79CMS £100 - £200

291 11 BOTTLES OF VINTAGE WINES £300 - £500

292 5 BOTTLES OF VINTAGE PORT £100 - £200

293 FILM REELS & AUDIO REEL TO REELS WORLD LOCATIONS AND OTHER INTERESTING SUBJECTS - CABINET

INCLUDED

£80 - £120

294 LARGE QTY UNOPENED OFFICIAL STAR TREK COLLECTION MODELS & MAGAZINES ETC £400 - £600

295 LARGE COLLECTION OF CIGARETTE CARDS £100 - £200

296 VINTAGE VIOLIN & BOWS IN A CASE A/F £80 - £160

297 RECORD PLAYER 6011P/MUSIC SYSTEM £100 - £200

298 ITALIAN ACCORDIAN BY ZERO ZETTE £120 - £140

299 TWO CARVED WOODEN PLAQUES £20 - £30

300 SILVER PLATED TEA/COFFEE SET & TRAY BY FB ROGERS WITH OTHER SILVER PLATE CAVIAR SILVER PLATED

DISH & OTHER

£60 - £120

301 TWO TRAYS OF INTERESTING ITEMS TO INCLUDE GLASSWARE SPELTER FIGURES BRONZE BULL HANGING

ETC

£80 - £120

302 FIRST ACT DISCOVERY DRUM KIT £50 - £80

303 2 TRAYS OF WOODEN PLANES £30 - £60

304 2 TRAYS OF STEAM TRAINS WITH OTHER PARTS A/F £30 - £50

305 ELECTRIC SCOOTER AND SEGWAY ZIK HOVER BOARD £200 - £250

306 BRAND NEW UNI FLAME BBQ £60 - £100

307 GENERATOR - WORKING £80 - £160

308 WHITE 4 DRAWER CHEST £50 - £80

309 SMALL FIVE DRAWER CHEST £40 - £80

310 G PLAN ASTRO DROP LEAF COFFEE TABLE £70 - £140

311 PINE CHEST OF DRAWERS £50 - £80

312 CHINESE FISH BOWL ON STAND £60 - £90



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

313 G PLAN SIDEBOARD - 206 CMS £100 - £200

314 PAIR OF BOSS HIGH CHAIRS £50 - £100

315 G PLAN NEST OF TABLES £40 - £60

316 MID CENTURY TROLLEY £40 - £80

317 MCINTOSH TEAK SIDEBOARD - 206 CMS £150 - £300

318 FOUR LEATHER CHAIRS & FOOTSTOOL £60 - £100

319 LARGE PICTURE - ENGLISH MONARCH - 6FT (H) £100 - £200

320 CYLINDRICAL CHEST OF DRAWERS £30 - £60

321 GILT CONSOLE TABLE £30 - £40

322 COLLECTORS CABINET £40 - £80

323 FINE CENTRAL PERSIAN KASHAN RUG 253CMS X 150CMS £350 - £550

324 LADIES WRITING DESK £40 - £80

325 ORNATE GILT FRAMED MIRROR £100 - £200

326 INLAID GEORGIAN BUREAU £60 - £120

327 NEST OF TABLES - G PLAN £40 - £80

328 MILITARY CHEST £150 - £160

329 G PLAN DINING TABLE & FIVE CHAIRS £80 - £160

330 SET OF 4 B B ITALIA CHAIRS £150 - £300

331 TWO EGYPTIAN STORAGE UNITS £40 - £60

332 5 DRAWER CHEST £40 - £60

333 1960'S TEAK GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE £50 - £60

334 NEST OF THREE TABLES £40 - £60

335 7 DRAWER CHEST £60 - £120

336 GEORGIAN BUREAU £70 - £140

337 PAIR OF SWIVEL CHAIRS £50 - £100



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

338 MARBLE TOP WASHSTAND £50 - £80

339 G PLAN NEST OF TABLES £40 - £60

340 G PLAN SIDEBOARD - 201 CMS £150 - £300

341 FINE NORTH WEST PERSIAN TABRIZ CARPET 360CMS X 250CMS £550 - £750

342 SET 4 RETRO CHAIRS £40 - £80

343 WARING CARD TABLE £50 - £100

344 4 TEAK FOLDING CHAIR £25 - £30

345 WHITE TABLE WITH WOODEN LEGS £50 - £80

346 NORDIC STYLE GLASS FRONT BOOKCASE £60 - £120

347 MARBLE CONSOLE TABLE - GRAHAM & GREEN £40 - £80

348 ART DECO CABINET - A/F £40 - £60

349 TALL OAK DISPLAY CABINET £100 - £200

350 LIGHT OAK 3 SHELF TWO DOOR CABINET £25 - £30

351 SMALL OAK CUPBOARD £50 - £100

352 GUN CASE WITH KEYS £40 - £80

353 VICTORIAN MOSAIC UMBRELLA STAND £70 - £140

354 PAIR OF BEDSIDE CHESTS £40 - £80

355 ONE DRAWER HALL TABLE £30 - £60

356 TALL OAK BOOKCASE £80 - £160

357 SET OF FOUR CHINESE CHAIRS £50 - £60

358 FINE CENTRAL PERSIAN KASHAN CARPET 340CMS X 240CMS £600 - £800

359 PAINTED CHEST OF DRAWERS £30 - £50

360 CHINESE NEST OF 4 TABLES £100 - £200

361 PAIR OF 1940'S BRASS CHIAVARI BALLROOM CHAIRS - MARKED MADE IN ITALY £80 - £160

362 MCINTOSH EXTENDING TEAK DINING TABLE £150 - £300



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

363 A ''VIG E STRO SOLOTTI VIVA'' ITALIAN CHAISE LOUNGE £350 - £600

363A LLOYD LOOM COFFEE TABLE £60 - £120

364 GEORGIAN MAHOGANY BUREAU BOOKCASE £70 - £140

365 2 SIDE TABLES £30 - £60

366 2 OCCASIONAL TABLES £40 - £60

367 SET OF 4 EDWARDIAN CHAIRS £30 - £60

368 MIRROR BACK SIDEBOARD £80 - £160

369 OAK SMOKING CHAIR £50 - £80

370 CAST IRON BASE COPPER EFFECT COFFEE / PUB TABLE £40 - £80

371 MARBLE TOP FRENCH TABLE £150 - £300

372 THREE RUGS £100 - £200

373 FINE SOUTH WEST PERSIAN QASHQAI KILIM 225CMS X 158CMS £200 - £400

374 FINE NORTH WEST PERSIAN SAROUK RUG 235CMS X 135CMS £350 - £550

375 GREEN & GREY SWIVEL TUB CHAIR BY HITCH/MYLIUS £70 - £100

376 SMALL GREEN ARMCHAIR £30 - £50

377 BEIGE LEATHER RETRO SWIVEL ARMCHAIR - A/F £50 - £100

378 HIGH BACK SOFA £50 - £100

379 SET OF 6 DESIGNER CHAIRS A/F £50 - £100

380 PAIR OF OCCASIONAL CHAIRS £60 - £100

381 CIRCULAR RETRO TABLE £30 - £40

382 DOME 4 DRAWER CHEST WITH SLIDE £50 - £100

383 3 PIECE CINITQUE LOUNGE SUITE £100 - £200

384 EARLY VICTORIAN SETTLE £100 - £200

384A SWIVEL CHAIR & STOOL £80 - £160

385 STANDARD LAMP & ONE OTHER £40 - £80



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

386 ROCKING CHAIR £25 - £30

387 BO CONCEPT TABLE & CHAIRS £80 - £160

388 LEADED LIGHT BOOKCASE £50 - £100

389 MAHOGANY BUREAU BOOKCASE £50 - £80

390 TWO DRAWER MAHOGANY DRESSER £60 - £120

391 PAIR OF CARVERS £30 - £60

392 ORIENTAL OAK SIDEBOARD £70 - £120

393 LONG STOOL & TABLE £30 - £60

394 ERCOL SOFA £40 - £80

395 PERSIAN SAROUK CARPET 375CMS X 265CMS £200 - £400

396 EBONISED OVERMANTLE £40 - £80

397 GALLERY TWO TIER TABLE £40 - £80

398 ITALIAN TABLE & 6 CHAIRS IN WHITE & CHROME BY GALVANO TECNICA £60 - £120

399 G-PLAN THREE PIECE BEDROOM SUITE £80 - £120

400 BABY RATTAN ELEPHANT CALF £50 - £100

401 1960'S COFFEE TABLE £30 - £60

402 1950'S YELLOW & BLACK FORMICA DRAWLEAF TABLE £30 - £60

402A 5 MID CENTURY BENT PLY STACKING CHAIRS £30 - £60

403 TREE TABLE £60 - £80

404 SMALL TAMBOUR CABINET £25 - £30

405 FORMICA (WHITE/GREY) KITCHEN TABLE 2 CHAIRS & 2 STOOLS BY TAVO £40 - £80

406 EARLY ARMCHAIR A/F & ANOTHER £30 - £50

407 GARDEN TABLE, SIX CHAIRS & PARASOL ''WESTMINSTER'' £150 - £300

408 COLLECTION OF GARDEN ORNAMENTS £60 - £80

409 GARDEN TABLE & 4 CHAIRS £70 - £140



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

410 G PLAN ROUND DINING TABLE & 4 CHAIRS £80 - £160

411 3 HERMAN MILLAR STYLE CHAIRS £50 - £100

412 STATUE OF CHILDREN READING £50 - £80

413 BUDDHA BUST & SEATED BUDDHA £70 - £100

414 FINE SOUTH WEST PERSIAN ABADEH CARPET 290CMS X 200CMS £450 - £650

415 FRENCH STYLE HALL TABLE & MIRROR £60 - £120

416 PAIR OF HORSES £80 - £140

417 FINE NORTH WEST SENNEH RUNNER 150CMS X 80CMS £250 - £450

418 ORNATE MIRROR £70 - £140

419 BRASS SUNDIAL £80 - £120

420 FINE SOUTH WEST PERSIAN AFSHAR RUG 238CMS X 170CMS £350 - £550

420A THREE PANEL PINE WARDROBE WITH MIRROR £100 - £200

421 TRIO OF GONKS £70 - £100

421A KNEELING GLADIATOR £50 - £80

422 1970'S TEAK CHEST OF DRAWERS £40 - £80

422A TRIO OF ORIENTAL WARRIORS £90 - £120

423 DINING TABLE & 4 CHAIRS £50 - £100

423A PAINTED WHITE FRENCH WARDROBE £80 - £160

424A PAIR OF GILT BEDROOM CHAIRS £25 - £35

424 VERY LARGE SILVERED MIRROR £100 - £150

425 2 RETRO COFFEE TABLES - BOSS AXIX - ONE NEED BOLTS £60 - £120

425A BLACK ASH DINING TABLE WITH 6 CHAIRS £60 - £100

426 PAIR OF XXL GOLDEN LIONS £150 - £250

427 RADIOGRAM £40 - £80

428 HIGH TABLE & 2 HIGH CHAIRS - CASE £50 - £100



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

429 TEAK SIDEBOARD - 182 CMS £100 - £200

430 BLACK ELECTRIC ADJUSTABLE TABLE £80 - £160

431 TILE TOP COFFEE TABLE £40 - £80

432 G PLAN COFFEE TABLE / NEST OF TABLES £25 - £40

433 TEAK FLOOR DIVIDER £60 - £120

434 1960'S/70'S RETRO SIDE CABINET - HABITAT £30 - £50

435 RETRO ILLUMINATING CABINET £40 - £60

436 VINTAGE PETROL MOWER £50 - £70

436A 10 MINUTE BREAK - THE AUCTION WILL RECOMMENCE AT 4.30 PM APPROX. £0 - £0

438 GILT FRAMED PAINTING HEY TOR - SIGNED, TOGETHER WITH LAROCH PARFUM MIRROR £30 - £60

439 SHIPS WHEEL- 76 CMS (D) WITH ANOTHER NAUTICAL KEY £30 - £50

439A LARGE COLLECTION OF BROOCHES £20 - £30

440 EARLY INLAID BOWL - 20 CMS (H) - 25 CMS (D) WITH CARVED BAVARIAN CLOG PLANTER AND ANOTHER

CARVED PLANTER

£40 - £50

440A QTY OF PICTURES £30 - £60

441 2 COLOURED ENGRAVINGS - COACH & HORSES £40 - £60

442 THREE PAINTINGS WITH SEIKH INTEREST £30 - £50

443 METAL MAN CAVE SIGN £20 - £30

444 METAL PEPSI COLA SIGN £20 - £30

445 ENAMEL GUINNESS SIGN £50 - £60

446 PASTEL LAKE SCENE - SIGNED £60 - £70

447 METAL DANGER SIGN £20 - £30

448 OIL ON CANVAS FRAMED OF A FISHING SCENE ON A CLOUDY DAY - 29 X 39 CMS INNER FRAME APPROX £40 - £80

449 PAIR OF ORIENTAL PLANTERS £30 - £50

450 ROLLS ROYCE MASCOT £35 - £45



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

451 FIVE TIER CAKE STAND £20 - £30

452 PAIR OF GREEN PORCELAIN LIDDED BIRD POTS £80 - £90

453 GOLF BAG COCKTAIL SHAKER £40 - £50

454 PAIR OF SILVER PLATE WINE COOLERS 15CMS (H) APPROX £50 - £80

455 TELESCOPE ON STAND £50 - £60

456 JAGUAR MASCOT £25 - £35

457 PAIR OF CHINESE BRASS PLATES £50 - £60

458 4 CAST IRON DOOR STOPS £40 - £60

459 BRASS INDIAN DEITY £20 - £30

460 TWO HORNS £20 - £30

461 SIX WOODEN BOXES £30 - £60

462 PAIR OF LARGE BRASS & GLASS BAG CHANDELIERS £200 - £250

463 CANON FT CAMERA IN ORIGINAL LEATHER CASE, ZORKI 4 CAMERA & CASE £30 - £50

464 2 X GILT MIRRORS BEVELLED GLASS £30 - £60

465 RICHARD SANCHIS FLAMENCO ACOUSTIC GUITAR £30 - £50

466 MULBERRY WEEKEND BAG £30 - £60

467 METAL DANGEROUS CURVES AHEAD SIGN £20 - £30

468 COLLECTION OF METALWARE £30 - £50

469 BALLY SWITZERLAND MADE IN ITALY BAG £30 - £50

470 CAST IRON SHUTTER GARDEN MIRROR £50 - £60

471 INTERESTING ITEMS TO INCLUDE: NEW JEWELLERY BOX, VINTAGE OVERSIZED TABLE LIGHTER, SHOFAR

HORN

£40 - £80

472 METAL ROCKET LOLLY SIGN £20 - £30

472A TRAY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY £30 - £50

473 TAXIDERMY DEERS HEAD - A/F £20 - £40



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

474 COLLECTION OF WATCHES £40 - £60

475 2 LADIES FASHION BAGS - OSPREY & MATTHEW WILLIAMSON £30 - £40

476 COLLECTION OF FRAMED PICTURES £30 - £50

477 SILVER PLATED COFFEE SET £40 - £80

478 PAINTED WOODEN DIARY SIGN £50 - £60

479 COLLECTION OF OVER 20 VINTAGE WRESTLING POSTERS: GIANT HAYSTACKS, MICK MCMANUS ETC £60 - £120

480 QTY OF CIGARETTE CARDS £80 - £160

481 3 BRASS CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS & 4 WALL LIGHTS £80 - £160

482 QTY OF PICTURES & MIRRORS £25 - £45

483 COLLECTION OF THIMBLES INCL. BOXED SILVER & ANOTHER SILVER THIMBLE £20 - £30

484 MASONIC RAILWAYANA & ROTARY INTERNATIONAL REGALIA £20 - £30

485 2 SILVER FINISH BEVELLED MIRRORS £50 - £100

486 CARVING SET WITH SILVER THOMAS TURNER A/F £40 - £80

487 BRONZE CHINESE FOO DOG CENSER £140 - £150

488 TWO WINSTANLEY CATS £60 - £80

489 PAUL SMITH WOMENS JACKET £30 - £50

490 MINI FRUIT MACHINE £20 - £40

491 CONCH SHELLS £30 - £40

492 TURQUOISE COFFEE POTS & CUPS WITH MATCHING TRAY £60 - £80

493 SILVER HANDLE CUTLERY SET £40 - £50

494 BRASS ORNATE INKWELL (CRACKED A/F) & A PERFUME BOTTLE A/F £40 - £60

495 COLLECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY £30 - £50

496 COLLECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY £30 - £60

497 BEJEWELLED MIXED STONE NECKLACE £100 - £200

498 BOX OF COSTUME JEWELLERY £30 - £50
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500 TISSOT SEASTAR AUTOMATIC WATCH IN ORIGINAL BOX £30 - £50

501 TWO ANIMAL BROOCHES £20 - £30

503 TWO PAIRS ART DECO STYLE EARRINGS £20 - £30

504 SILVER POCKET WATCH & 1 OTHER £25 - £45

505 3 MAGNIFYING GLASSES £20 - £40

506 GENTS VINTAGE CASIO & INGERSOLL WATCHES & 635 LADIES POCKET WATCH £30 - £50

507 COLLECTION OF MIXED LADIES & GENTS WATCH £30 - £50

508 TWO MOTHER OF PEARL PICTURES & A MALACHITE NECKLACE £30 - £50

509 BOOK OF REPRODUCTION COINS £30 - £40

510 PAIR OF BLACK FRAMED MINIATURES £20 - £30

511 TWO CHINESE GILT PAPERWEIGHTS £40 - £50

512 THREE SILVER BRACELETS £30 - £40

513 SPIRIT OF ECSTASY MASCOT £20 - £30

514 3 CHINESE METAL TOKANS £40 - £50

515 PAIR OF CHINESE COIN DISHES £40 - £50

516 PAIR OF BLACK FRAMED MINIATURES £20 - £30

517 PAIR OF FRAMED MINIATURES £20 - £30

519 TRAY OF COSTUME JEWELLERY £40 - £80

520 CHINESE BROZE BOWL £20 - £30

521 PAIR OF ROUND BLACK MINIATURES £20 - £30

524 STERLING SILVER TURQUOISE PENDANT & CHAIN £70 - £100

525 VARIOUS WRISTWATCHES £50 - £90

526 BEJEWELED PENDANT & 925 CHAIN £70 - £100

528 HAND PAINTED DRAGONFLY BROOCH & A CHERUB BROOCH £20 - £40

529 18 CARAT GOLD, DIAMOND & GARNET RING - SIZE M - 6.8 GRAMS APPROX £200 - £300



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

530 BEJWELED GREEN GEMSTONE BROOCH £100 - £150

531 STERLING SILVER PENDANT £70 - £100

532 GENTS VINTAGE SEIKO WRISTWATCH - WORKING £40 - £50

533 MENS DESIGNER ROPE RING - SIZE Q £30 - £50

534 ROPE HOOP COSTUME EARRINGS £50 - £70

535 SWISS MANTLE CLOCK HELVECO 12CMS (H) APPROX £30 - £60

536 NOVELTY FLOWER CLOCK - WIND UP A/F £20 - £30

537 COLLECTION OF WATCHES £50 - £80

538 TRAY OF INTERESTING ITEMS TO INCLUDE SILVER CHAIN, MIXED COINS, PENS ETC £40 - £80

539 COLLECTION OF TRINKETS WITH SOME COINS £40 - £80

540 PAIR OF GILT FRAMED MINIATURES £20 - £30

541 TIGERS EYE NECKLACES & JADE BUDDHA PEN £140 - £280

542 TRAY OF BADGES £20 - £30

543 COLLECTION OF WATCHES £30 - £50

544 6 VARIOUS WATCHES £50 - £60

545 SET OF 6 GUILLOCHE ENAMELLED SPOONS A/F WITH A COLLECTION OF TRINKET BOXES £50 - £100

546 GOLDSMITH SILVER PLATE TRAY WITH 6 WHISKEY GLASSES £30 - £60

547 COLLECTION OF PORCELAIN FIGURES TO INCLUDE NAO, COALPORT ETC £30 - £50

548 4 PICTURES OF LOCAL INTEREST -WHETSTONE £25 - £45

549 ROSALIND ANTHONY GILT FRAMED LANDSCAPE - ABSTRACT £20 - £40

550 VIRGINIA LEWIS FRAMED WATERCOLOUR ''TOP WITHENS'' £40 - £80

551 THREE EGYPTIAN PICTURES £40 - £80

552 PRINT OF VENICE - SIGNED ALPHEGE BREWER £50 - £80

553 BERNARD BUFFET STILL LIFE PRINT (A/F) £30 - £60

554 PICTURE OF COASTAL SCENE SIGNED I.WILLIAM £20 - £40
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555 METAL ICE CREAM SIGN £20 - £30

556 TANGLEWOOD ACOUSTIC 6 STRING GUITAR £40 - £80

557 ''SITTING BOATS ON THE RIVER NEAR NORWICH'' P EDWARD £20 - £40

558 BRYAN ORGAN ''ALDANITI BOB CHAMPION UP'' £30 - £50

559 FIVE MINIATURE SEASIDE PICTURES £40 - £60

560 P MARTINADO WATERCOLOUR - PROMENADE £30 - £50

561 QTY OF VARIOUS PRINTS / PICTURES £20 - £40

562 TWO PICTURES ON SILK & CLOTH 40CM X 46CM £25 - £50

563 IN THE STYLE OF FRYS MILK CHOCOLATE SIGN £25 - £40

564 GILT FRAMED BALIANESE PASTEL £40 - £50

565 2 GILT FRAMED MIRRORS £40 - £60

566 FRAMED ARTS POSTER £20 - £30

567 COLLECTION OF PICTURES, PASTELS, ETCHINGS ETC £40 - £60

568 TWO ''RECORD'' VICES #23 & #84 £60 - £80

569 EARLY ART DECO BRASS TABLE LAMP £30 - £60

570 LARGE COLLECTION OF SILVER PLATED GOBLETS £50 - £80

571 EARLY RHEINSTEN PUNCH BOWL (GERMANY) WITH RUM POT & TWO FRENCH MAJOLICA STYLE BOWLS WITH

LARGE MAJOLICA STYLE JUG

£60 - £80

572 1 TRAY OF BRIC A BRAC £30 - £50

573 LARGE COLLECTION OF COSTUME JEWELLERY £30 - £50

574 MAHOGANY FRAMED MIRROR £20 - £30

575 TRAY OF WEDGWOOD ROSEBERRY CHINA £20 - £30

576 28 LITRE MINI KITCHEN OVEN - BOXED £40 - £80

577 TWO TRAYS OF MIXED ITEMS TO INCLUDE ART DECO CLOCKS & GARTNITURE WITH COLLECTION OF

FIGURES

£80 - £120

578 MARSHALL BLUETOOTH SPEAKER/SONOS SPEAKER & OTHER AUDIO ITEMS £40 - £60
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579 OIL ON BOARD: STUDY OF A BULL ELEPHANT - SIGNED BALLANCE 82 - 59CMS (H) X 89CMS (W) INNER FRAME

APPROX

£30 - £40

580 LARGE COLLECTION OF CHINA INCL. HEREND COMPORT, ROYAL STAFFORD, & CRYSTAL GLASS PIECES £100 - £200

581 COLLECTION OF HANDBAGS TO INCLUDE SALVATORE FERRAGAMO, FURIA ETC £40 - £80

582 CARVED BUDDHA £80 - £160

583 ROYAL STAFFORD BONE CHINA PART DINNER SERVICE £50 - £60

584 METAL ARCH GARDEN MIRROR £40 - £60

585 COLLECTION OF PICTURES £70 - £120

586 CHINESE PORCELAIN LAMP £30 - £50

587 TWO LEAF DESIGN METAL LAMPS £40 - £80

588 2 GILT MIRRORS £50 - £80

589 DEMIJOHN & A NEOCLASSICAL PLANTER £20 - £30

590 CHROME FLOOR LAMP WITH A MATCHING TABLE LAMP £30 - £50

591 CHERUB PORCELAIN TABLE LAMP £20 - £30

592 PAIR OF VERDIGRIS EFFECT CROWN TOP LANTERNS £80 - £90

593 GOLD PAINTED FLORAL PAIR OF TABLE LAMPS £20 - £40

594 QTY OF VARIOUS FRAMED PICTURES £30 - £40

595 VARIOUS GAMES £80 - £120

596 COLLECTION OF COLLECTORS DISPLAY PLATES (APPROX 85) £80 - £140

597 TRAY OF POOLE CHINA DINNERWARE & WEDGWOOD CHINA £25 - £30

598 STONEWARE FLAGON FRED'K GLENTON NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE £30 - £50

599 LARGE COLLECTION OF VARIOUS PERFUMES £100 - £200

600 GALLE STYLE VASE £90 - £100

601 GERMAN STEIN BISCUIT BARREL & BOWL £20 - £30

602 CRANBERRY GLASS LUSTRE MISSING ONE CRYSTAL £30 - £50
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603 SILVER PLATED GOLF TOAST RACK £45 - £55

604 QTY OF METALWARE - COPPER JARDINIERE ETC £30 - £50

605 WARMLEY LOG EFFECT ELECTRIC HEATER £20 - £40

606 SET OF METAL TRAYS £30 - £50

607 COLLECTION OF WORLD STAMPS £40 - £60

608 MAISON FLOOR LAMP CHROME IN ORIGINAL BOX WITH SILVER BRANCH BRASS CHANDELIER & SHADES

WITH A MODERN CONVERTED OIL LAMP

£30 - £50

609 2 TRAYS OF CLOTHING INCL. JACQUE VERT, BROOK TAVERNER £25 - £30

610 METAL TRUNK WITH A METAL WINE HOLDER £20 - £30

611 TRAY OF MIXED BOOKS TO INCLUDE SOME LEATHER BOUND £30 - £50

612 3 TABLE LAMPS & 1 ADJUSTABLE ANGLEPOISE LAMP £25 - £30

613 PAPIER MACHE ORIENTAL PLATES £30 - £50

614 INTERESTING METAL CRAFTS £50 - £100

615 FOUR MIRRORS £40 - £60

616 BELGIAN HAND WOVEN TAPESTRY WALL HANGING 130CMS SQ £50 - £60

617 RALEIGH CYCLONE GENTS BIKE £30 - £50

618 COLLECTION OF WATERCOLOURS & OILS - FRAMED £20 - £40

619 COLLECTION OF PRINTS & A MIRROR £30 - £50

620 COLLECTION OF 45'S INCLUDING CLIFF RICHARD & THE SHADOWS £25 - £40

621 2 TRAYS OF CHINA INC: 1960'S CROWN DEVON COFFEE SET £25 - £50

622 QTY OF CRYTSAL CUT GLASS ETC £20 - £30

623 2 WOODEN MODEL BOATS £40 - £80

624 SAMSONITE LUGGAGE NO 4952 £30 - £60

625 COLLECTION OF PLATES £30 - £60

626 3 PICTURES £30 - £60



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

627 TRAY OF PORCELAIN FIGURES, SILVER PLATED GOBLETS & BOXED DOULTON CRYSTAL £50 - £100

628 2 TRAYS OF WEDGWOOD SUSIE COOPER CORN POPPY CHINA £25 - £50

628A COLLECTION OF CHINA & GLASS TO INCLUDE WEDGWOOD ''ANGELA'' ETC £25 - £40

629 THREE VARIOUS LIGHTS & AN OSTRICH EGG £20 - £40

630 LADIES RALEIGH 21 SPEED AT20 BIKE £50 - £80

631 2 TRAYS OF MIXED PEWTER & OTHER ITEMS £20 - £30

632 COLLECTION OF JOHNSON CHINA £30 - £40

633 BASKET OF MIXED BRASSWARE £20 - £30

634 QTY OF CHINA - ROYAL DOULTON / AYNSLEY £40 - £60

635 TRAY OF GLASSWARE £25 - £40

636 TRAY OF FIGURES & VASES £25 - £4

637 TRAY OF METALWARE WITH DECANTER £40 - £60

638 COLLECTION OF CHINA, ORNAMENTS & A PAIR OF FOO DOG GINGER JARS £60 - £100

639 COLLECTION OF VINTAGE GAMES £25 - £40

640 COLLECTION OF LIGHTS £40 - £60

641 QTY OF ORIENTAL PORCELAIN £100 - £150

642 TWO TRAYS OF INTERESTING ITEMS TO INCLUDE BOOTHS CHINA & PAINTED ORIENTAL CUP & SAUCER ETC £40 - £80

643 VARIOUS CHESS SETS £30 - £50

644 UKULELE & GUITAR £30 - £50

645 TWO TRAYS OF BRIC A BRAC INCL. WINSTON CHURCHILL PLATE & COMMEMORATIVE ITEMS £25 - £50

646 2 TRAYS OF GLASSWARE £30 - £60

647 FOUR TRAYS OF MIXED ITEMS TO INCLUDE MOSTLY PORCELAIN £80 - £120

648 1960'S RETRO RECORD RACK WITH QTY OF 45'S £30 - £60

649 COLLECTION OF ALCOHOL TO INCLUDE HARRODS FINEST PORT, WINTER PUNCH ETC £30 - £50

650 BOXED BIFINETT FAN OVEN £30 - £50
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651 QTY OF THOMAS CHINA - GERMANY £20 - £30

652 COLLECTION OF ROYAL MEMORABILIA STAMPS £30 - £50

653 1 TRAY OF EARLY CARPENTER PLANES & OTHER TOOLS £30 - £50

654 QTY OF MICKEY MOUSE INFLATABLES £25 - £45

655 QTY OF DENBY CHINA - GREEN WHEAT £80 - £120

656 2 TRAYS OF TAROT, WITCHCRAFT, MYTHS & LEGENDS BOOKS £25 - £35

657 NORITAKE CHINA 'GREEN HILL' £30 - £50

658 CAST IRON FIRE PIT £110 - £120

659 COLLECTION OF ROYAL MEMORABILIA £30 - £60

660 4 TRAYS OF TOOLS £60 - £80

661 2 TRAYS OF BOOKS - ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE £25 - £35

662 6 LAMPS £30 - £60

663 QTY OF CHILDREN'S BOOKS £30 - £60

664 SINGER SEWING MACHINE £25 - £40

665 TRAY OF TREEN INCL. SHIPS WHEEL, CHERUB WALL HANGING & SOME BAKELITE £40 - £80

666 TWO TRAYS OF MIXED PORCELAIN INCL. PORTMEIRION, POOLE ETC £40 - £80

667 PART SERVICE PORTLAND POTTERY COBRIDGE & OTHER MIXED PORCELAIN £30 - £40

668 METAL TRAVEL TRUNK, WOODEN HAT BOX & SMALL BRIEFCASE £30 - £50

669 HAND KNOTTED CARPET £30 - £60

670 3 TRAYS OF KITCHENALIA INCL. MICROWAVE £30 - £35

671 2 TRAYS OF TOOLS £25 - £30

672 VARIOUS RECORDS INCLUDING RAP £25 - £50

673 COLLECTION OF SCHOOL JUMPERS £30 - £60

674 VARIOUS COLLECTABLES & CHINA £100 - £120

675 FIVE TABLE LAMPS £30 - £40



Lot No. Product Description Guide Price

677 SELECTION OF LPS & SINGLES £60 - £100

678 WHITE BATHROOM BASIN - BOXED £20 - £30

679 SHOES & HATS £30 - £60

680 LEAF VAC SCARIFIER & HOSE ON REEL £30 - £50

681 ORIENTAL ITEMS & FOLDING TABLE £25 - £45

682 TRAY OF MIXED POTTERY £25 - £35

683 3 TRAYS OF AUDIO £25 - £35

684 TWO TRAYS OF BRIC A BRAC £25 - £30

685 TWO FANS & 2 HEATERS £25 - £30

686 SOLID PINE TOOL CHEST £30 - £40

687 TWO FLOOR LAMPS £30 - £50

688 INLAID DRESSING TABLE & WARDROBE £50 - £80

689 VICTORIAN KIDNEY SHAPED SEWING TABLE £30 - £60

690 OAK BARLEY TWIST SIDEBOARD £30 - £60

691 PINE 2 DOOR UNIT £30 - £40

692 E.GOMME TEAK CORNER DISPLAY £25 - £30

693 OCCASIONAL TABLE £40 - £80

694 FOUR BALLOON BACK CHAIRS £30 - £50

695 INLAID DROPLEAF TABLE £30 - £60

696 GEORGIAN HALL CHAIR £30 - £60

697 OAK BARLEY TWIST TABLE, FOUR CHAIRS £30 - £60

698 SALON SUITE £40 - £60

699 5 DRAWER DESK £30 - £60

700 MAHOGANY HALL STAND £30 - £60

701 MODERN COFFEE TABLE £20 - £40
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702 TWO YEW BOOKCASES £30 - £50

703 DANISH DESK £30 - £60

704 GREEN CHEST OF DRAWERS WITH IRON HANDLES £50 - £80

705 9 DRAWER DESK - A/F £50 - £100

706 YEW 4 DRAWER CHEST £40 - £60

707 MAHOGANY LEATHER TOPPED PEDESTAL DESK £80 - £120

708 SCRUMBLE GOOSEY WOODEN KITCHEN WORK TABLE £80 - £120

709 LARGE BLUE STONE COFFEE TABLE A/F £40 - £60

710 KITCHEN TABLE WITH DRAWER £40 - £60

711 BEDROOM CHAIR £25 - £40

712 RETRO COFFEE TABLE £40 - £80

713 PINE TABLE, 2 CHAIRS & 2 STOOLS £30 - £60

714 PINE DRESSER £60 - £120

715 ART NOUVEAU MIRRORED CABINET £40 - £80

716 SAMSUNG TV & REMOTE £80 - £140

717 OAK DINING TABLE £30 - £60

718 NOVO COFFEE TABLE - A/F £30 - £60

719 SAMSUNG TV & REMOTE £70 - £120

720 MAHOGANY 4 DRAWER CHEST £40 - £60

721 TV & REMOTE £30 - £50

722 CHEST OF DRAWERS £50 - £60

723 VANITY MIRROR £30 - £60

724 VICTORIAN MARBLE TOP TABLE - A/F £50 - £80

725 ORIENTAL GLAZED CABINET £100 - £200

726 SIDE TABLE A/F £30 - £60
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727 CAMPAIGN CHAIR £30 - £60

728 METAL CONSOLE TABLE WITH A GLASS TOP £40 - £60

729 LEATHER STOOL £30 - £60

730 SET OF 4 METAL GARDEN CHAIRS £30 - £60

731 MODERN BUTCHERS BLOCK £20 - £40

732 4 FRENCH CHAIRS £40 - £80

733 COLLECTION OF FURNITURE £25 - £35

734 OAK DESK £40 - £80

735 WARDROBE £30 - £50

736 OAK COFFER £30 - £60

737 WARDROBE £30 - £50

738 TEAK REVOLVING CARD TABLE £30 - £60

739 INLAID BUREAU BOOKCASE £50 - £80

740 CREAM PAINTED BOOKCASE £40 - £80

741 ORIENTAL TABLE & CHAIRS £150 - £300

742 YEW SOFA TABLE £30 - £60

745 BEKO FRIDGE FREEZER £40 - £60

746 KITCHEN FOLD OUT TABLE & CHAIRS £30 - £50

747 ENERGY FRIDGE £30 - £60

748 CIRCULAR COFFEE TABLE - GLASS TOP £25 - £30

749 VICTORIAN LINEN PRESS - A/F £80 - £120


